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U-3321AA-B Garden Parkway - West

TUNRPIKE AUTHORITY

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

ABL Constructors 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Mark Johnnie 910-452-1145 mjohnnie@bbinfrastructureinc.com

AECOM Technical Services of NC 701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste 475 Raleigh NC 27502 Tom Tallman, PE 919-584-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

Archer Western Contractors Ltd. 2410 Paces Ferry Rd., Ste. 600 Atlanta GA 30339 Corrie Dukes 404-926-0755 cdukes@walshgroup.com

Austin Bridge & Road 6330 Commerce Drive, Ste 150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 214-596-7371 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

B A Inc. NC 5800 Faringdon Place Raleigh NC 27609 Anwar A. Rasheet
919-877-4799 
ext. 181 arasheed@baincorp.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Company 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe
704-588-0023 
ext 224 lblythe@blythedevelopment.com

Blythe Development Company 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Craige Kluttz
704-588-0023 
ext 215 ckluttz@blythedevelopment.com

CBW Communications Engineers 1200 East Morehead St., Ste 20 Charlotte NC 28204 Howard W. Tipton 704-332-2615 htipton@cbwa.com

Devere Construction Co., Inc. 2520 Reliance Ave. Apex NC 27539 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us

Diamondwater Construction, LLP 1500 Middle Ridge Dr. Willow Springs NC 27592 Besty Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterconstruction.com

Dyer, Riddle, Mills & Precourt, Inc.
7506 East Independence Blvd., Ste 
105 Charlotte NC 28227 S. Terry Callahan 704-332-2289 tcallahan@drmp.com

Ferrovial Agroman Southeast 1230 Peachtree St., NE, Ste. 1921 Atlanta GA 30309 David Culpepper, PE 404-942-2470 dculpepper@ferrovial.es

Florence & Hutcheson - Consulting 
Engineers 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Ellis S. Ross,PE, PLS

919-851-6066 
ext 153 eross@flohut.com

Florida Acquisition & Appraisal, Inc. 2109 E. Palm Ave., Ste 104 Tampa FL 33605 Jack Curatelli, SR/WA 813-241-6354 jcuratelli@flaa.com

Fluor Enterprises, Inc. 100 Fluor Daniel Greenville SC 29607 Keith Barksdale 864-281-5137 keith.barksdale@fluor.com

Granite Construction Company 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Michael Derksen 813-623-5877 Michael.derksen@gcinc.com
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